
HOT BEVERAGES

DESSERTS

BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
PESHAWARI KAHWA WITH GURR

TANDOORI G-8

www.tandoorirestaurants.pk

VEGETABLE & DAAL

TANDOOR

COLD BEVERAGES

NEW ARRIVAL

TANDOORI DUM BIRYANI (MUTTON)

TANDOORI DUM BIRYANI (CHICKEN)

TANDOORI CHARGHA

DUM HANDI (LAMB)

DUM HANDI (MUTTON)

DUM HANDI (CHICKEN)

0346 4441888

0300 5111849

123

124

125

126

127

128NAAN / ROTI (P/H)
NAAN BASKET
ROGHNI NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
KALWANJI NAAN
TANDOORI PARATHA
KANDHARI NAAN

MIX VEGETABLE
PALAK PANEER
DAAL MASH

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

97

98

99

945
945
995

150
745
185
195
195
195
195

PINA COLADA
STRAWBERRY COLADA
KULFA OREO SHAKE
BLUE LADY
LIME LEMONADE
MINT MARGARITA
COLD COFFEE WITH ICE-CREAM
FRESH JUICES (SEASONAL)
MINERAL WATER (LARGE)
MINERAL WATER (SMALL)
FRESH LIME WITH SOFT DRINK
LASSI GLASS (SALTISH/SWEET)
SOFT DRINK (TIN)

695
695
695
695
550
545
645
695
195
95
295
395
190

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

245
195
195

120

121

122

TANDOORI SPECIAL ICE-CREAM
TUTTI FRUITTI ICE-CREAM
PLAIN ICE-CREAM (2 SCOOPS)
COOKIE CRUNCH
KHEER THOOTHI
KULFI

695
650
495
645
245
125

2695

1999

1850

3995

3995

2695

129

130

131

132

133

134

*5% SERVICE CHARGES WILL BE APPLICABLE ON DINE-IN. 

*ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO GOVERNMENT TAXES.

20-A Jasmine Plaza, G-8 Markaz, Islamabad

Mob: 0300-5111849,  Tel: 051-2260832
Home Delivery: 0346-4441888

06052024



STARTERS

ALL SOUPS ARE ALSO SERVED IN SINGLE SERVING @RS.495+TAX

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

7

8

9

10

11

17

18

19

20

21

SALADS

SOUPS

CONTINENTAL CUISINE

22

23

24

25

26

27

SEA FOOD

CHINESE CUISINE

ALL CHINESE DISHES SERVED IN SEA FOOD ALSO WILL BE CHARGE @ RS. 375 EXTRA

PAKISTANI CUISINE (CHICKEN)

RICE & NOODLES
1

2

3

4

5

6

12

13

14

15

16

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

PAKISTANI CUISINE (MUTTON)

BBQ WINGS
HONEY WINGS
SPICY WINGS 
CHEESE NAAN
FRENCH FRIES
FISH CRACKERS

945
995
895
695
595
595

895
495
395
325
250

RUSSAIN SALAD
KACHUMAR SALAD
FRESH GREEN SALAD
MINT RAITA
RAITA

TANDOORI SPECIAL SOUP
HOT & SOUR SOUP
CHICKEN CORN SOUP
THAI SOUP
CHICKEN VEGETABLE SOUP

CHICKEN GRILLED SANDWICH
CLUB SANDWICH 
CHICKEN SANDWICH
GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER 
ZINGER BURGER 

1695
1550
1545
1445
1445

995
1045
895
1095
950

SPECIAL ITALIAN CHICKEN
TANDOORI SPECIAL STEAK
TARRAGON STEAK
MUSHROOM STEAK
PEPPER STEAK
MEXICAN STEAK

1895
2295
2195
2195
2195
2195

TANDOORI SPECIAL FISH
GRILLED FISH
FRIED FISH & CHIPS (3 PCS)
FINGER FISH (8 PCS)
FISH CHILLI DRY

CHICKEN CHILLI DRY
BEEF CHILLI DRY
CHICKEN GARLIC
CHICKEN SHASHLIK
KUNG PAO CHICKEN
MONGOLIAN CHICKEN
CHICKEN OYSTER SAUCE
SZECHUAN CHICKEN
CHICKEN MANCHURIAN
COMBO 1 (EGG FRIED RICE, CHICKEN ALMOND, DRUM STICK) 
COMBO 2 (VEGETABLE FRIED RICE, CHICKEN CHILLI DRY, FINGER FISH)

COMBO 3 (VEGETABLE FRIED RICE, BEEF CHILLI DRY, FRIED WINGS)  

2595
2195
2295
2295
2095

1995
2295
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1645
1645
1645

TANDOORI SPECIAL BBQ PLATTER

SHER KHAN PLATTER

MUTTON RIBS
MUTTON TIKKA (24 PCS)
MUTTON CHOPS (6 PCS)
MUTTON KABAB (6 PCS)
BEEF KABAB (6 PCS)
MALAI KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN GOLA KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN RESHMI KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN KABAB (6 PCS)
CHICKEN MALAI BOTI B/L (16 PCS)
CHICKEN BOTI (12 PCS)
SPECIAL CHICKEN BOTI B/L (12 PCS)
CHICKEN CHATKHARA BOTI (12 PCS)
CHICKEN BIHARI BOTI B/L (12 PCS)
QALMI TIKKA (4 PCS)
CHICKEN TIKKA
FISH TIKKA (8 PCS)
TURKISH KABAB (6 PCS)

11999

7999

3995
3195
3495
1995
1795
1795
1645
1745
1695
1895
1795
1895
1795
1895
1795
595
2395
1695

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

TANDOORI SPECIAL RICE
KABULI PULAO 
CHICKEN BIRYANI
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN MASALA RICE
EGG FRIED RICE
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE
STEAM RICE
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN

1345
1695
995
1195
1175
1175
1175
795
1595

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

2495
2495
2495
2195
1495
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945
1945

CHICKEN CREAMY HANDI (BONELESS)
CHICKEN HANDI (BONELESS)
CHICKEN MULTANI HANDI
CHICKEN KARAHI (FULL)
CHICKEN KARAHI (HALF)
CHICKEN SHAHJAHANI
CHICKEN HARI MIRCH
CHICKEN HYDERABADI
CHICKEN GINGER
MURGH KASHMIRI
TAWA CHICKEN
CHICKEN JALFREZI
MURGH MAKHAN
CHICKEN STEAM ROAST

MUTTON HANDI
MUTTON MULTANI HANDI
MUTTON KARAHI (FULLL)
MUTTON KARAHI (HALF)
MUTTON HARI MIRCH
MUTTON BRAIN MASALA
MUTTON MUGHLAI MASALA
MUTTON MAKHNI
MUTTON GINGER

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

3795
3795
3795
2295
2175
1995
3795
2295
2295

(Mutton Ribs, Fish Tikka 6pcs, Qalmi Tikka 6pcs, Malai Boti 6pcs, Chicken Boti 6pcs, Gola kabab 6pcs,
Kabab (2 Chicken, 2 Reshmi, 2 Beef) Kabuli Pulao, Batair 6pcs, Mint & BBQ Sauce) 

(Mutton Ribs, Fish Tikka 3pcs, Qalmi Tikka 3pcs, Malai Boti 3pcs, Chicken Boti 3pcs,Gola kabab 3pcs,
Kabab (1 Chicken, 1 Reshmi, 1 Beef) Kabuli Pulao, Batair 3pcs, Mint & BBQ Sauce) 

BBQ


